HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - ECOSTAR SP3400VSP, SP3400VSPVR
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX3200UNKIT 1 TRISTAR UNION CONN. KIT 57.99
PTS-SPX3200UG 2 UNION GASKET (T-SEAL) 13.99
PTS-SPX3200A 3 PUMP STRAINER HOUSING 381.99
PTS-SPX3200DLS 4A STR COVER KIT 94.99
PTS-SPX3200S 5 STRAINER COVER O-RING 16.99
PTS-SPX3200M 6 STRAINER BASKET 20.99
PTS-SPX3200Z8 7 SCREW-DIFFUSER 15.99
PTS-SPX4000Z1 8 UNION O-RING 20.99
PTS-SPX3200B3 9 DIFFUSER-3HP 46.99
PTS-SPX3200Z1 10 SCREW-IMPELLER 8.99
PTS-SPX3021R 11 IMPELLER RING 8.99
PTS-SPX3220C 12 IMPELLER-2HP W/SCREW 58.99
PTS-SPX3200SA 13 SHAFT SEAL ASSY. 30.99
PTS-SPX3200T 14 O-RING-HOUSING 10.99
PTS-SPX3200E 15 SEAL PLATE 61.99
PTS-SPX3200Z211 16 KIT-HOUSING INSERT&SEAL    PLATE 28.99
PTS-SPX3200Z3 17 BOLT-HOUSING 5.99
PTS-SPX3200Z5 18 BOLT-MOTOR (LIMITED STOCK) 9.99
PTS-SPX4000FG 19 DRAIN PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX3200GA 20 MOUNTING BRACKET TRISTAR 56.99
PTS-SPX3200WF 21A BASE, SHORT RISER 47.99
PTS-SPX3200SR 21B BASE, TALL RISER 47.99
PTS-SPX3400Z1ECM 23 MOTOR-2.7 HP VAR SPD,SQ FLG    PERM MAG 882.99
PTS-SPX3400FAN 24 SHROUD-FAN, VAR SPD PUMP 30.99
PTS-SPX3400DR 25A DRIVE-VAR SPD PUMP 2021.99
PTS-SPX3400DRVR 25B DRIVE-VAR SPD PUMP,VACUUM     RELEASE 2285.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - ECOSTAR SP3400VSP, SP3400VSPVR
CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX3400DR4 26 COVER-DISPLAY, VAR SPD PUMP 46.99
PTS-SPX3400DR2 27 COVER-WIRING, VAR SPD PUMP 97.99
PTS-SPX3400LCD 28 DISPLAY-VAR SPD PUMP 614.99
PTS-SPX3400DRKIT N/S KIT-WALL MOUNT, VAR SPD PUMP 133.99
PTS-SPX3400DRCBL N/S CABLE-DISPLAY, VAR SPD PUMP 64.99
PTS-SPXHKIT100 N/S QUICK FIX KIT, TRISTAR PUMP 46.99
PTS-GLXACTCONN N/S ACTUATOR CONNECTOR 12.99
PTS-SPX3200DRCC N/S CABLE-COMMUNICATION, VS PUMP 47.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - TRISTAR VS  SP3200VSP, (W3)SP3202VSP,
SP3200VSPND, (W3)SP3206VSP, SP3206VSPVR CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX3400DR 25 DRIVE-VAR SPD PUMP 2021.99
PTS-SPX3400DRVR DRIVE-VAR SPD PUMP,VACUUM     RELEASE 2285.99
PTS-SPX3400DR2 26 COVER-WIRING, VAR SPD PUMP 97.99
PTS-SPX3400Z1ECM 27A MOTOR-2.7 HP VAR SPD,SQ FLG    PERM MAG 882.99
PTS-SPX3400FAN 28 SHROUD-FAN, VAR SPD PUMP 30.99
PTS-SPX3400DRKIT N/S KIT-WALL MOUNT, VAR SPD PUMP 133.99
PTS-SPX3400DRCBL N/S CABLE-DISPLAY, VAR SPD PUMP 64.99
PTS-SPXHKIT100 N/S QUICK FIX KIT, TRISTAR PUMP 46.99
PTS-SPX3202Z1VSPE N/S TRISTAR VS POWER END 1777.99
PTS-SPX3200DRCC N/S CABLE-COMMUNICATION, VS PUMP 47.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - SUPERPUMP VS
SP2670010VSP, SP2670020VSP, (W3)SP2603VSP, SP26115VSP
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX1600PN 1 SWIVEL NUT AND KNOB 19.99
PTS-SPX1600D 2 STRAINER COVER 98.99
PTS-SPX1600S 3 COVER GASKET 18.99
PTS-SPX1600M 4 BASKET ASSEMBLY 19.99
PTS-SPX1700FG 5 PIPE PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX1600AA 6 PUMP HSG/STRAINER 429.99
PTS-SPX1600R 7 DIFFUSER GASKET 5.99
PTS-SPX2600B 8 DIFFUSER 53.99
PTS-SPX2607C 9 IMPELLER 58.99
PTS-SPX1600Z2 10A SEAL ASSY 21.99
PTS-SPX1600Z2VIT 10B SEAL ASSY, VITON 31.99
PTS-SPX1600T 11 HOUSING GASKET 13.99
PTS-SPX2600EF5 12 SEAL & MTR PLATE 89.99
PTS-SPX1600F5 13 MOTOR MTG PLATE 70.99
PTS-SPX0125Z44 14 SET 4 CAP SCREWS 14.99
PTS-SPX1600Z4 15 HOUSING SCREW CAP 7.99
PTS-SPX2600G1 16 MTG FEET - LONG SET 59.99
PTS-SPX1600Z52 17 MOUNTING FOOT CAP SCREW 6.99
PTS-SPX3400DR4 18 COVER-DISPLAY, VAR SPD PUMP 46.99
PTS-SPX3200LCD N/S DISPLAY-VAR SPD PUMP 606.99
PTS-SPX3400DRKIT N/S KIT-WALL MOUNT, VAR SPD PUMP 133.99
PTS-SPX3200DRCC N/S CABLE-COMMUNICATION, VS PUMP 47.99
PTS-SPXHKIT3 N/S KIT-QUICK FIX, SUPER PUMP 39.99
PTS-SPX26115Z1VSPE N/S POWER END- SUPER PUMP VS, 115V 1719.99
PTS-SPX2603Z1VSPE N/S POWER END-SUPER PUMP VS 1609.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - TRISTAR VS 900  SP32900VSP
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX3200UNKIT 1 TRISTAR UNION CONN. KIT 57.99
PTS-SPX3200UG 2 UNION GASKET (T-SEAL) 13.99
PTS-SPX3200A 3 PUMP STRAINER HOUSING 381.99
PTS-SPX3200DLS 4 STR COVER KIT 94.99
PTS-SPX3200S 5 STRAINER COVER O-RING 16.99
PTS-SPX3200M 6 STRAINER BASKET 20.99
PTS-SPX3200Z8 7 SCREW-DIFFUSER 15.99
PTS-SPX4000Z1 8 UNION O-RING 20.99
PTS-SPX3200B3 9 DIFFUSER-3HP 46.99
PTS-SPX3200Z1 10 SCREW-IMPELLER 8.99
PTS-SPX3021R 11 IMPELLER RING 8.99
PTS-SPX3210C 12 IMPELLER-1HP W/SCREW 41.99
PTS-SPX4000SAV 13 SEAL ASS'Y 53.99
PTS-SPX3200T 14 O-RING-HOUSING 10.99
PTS-SPX3200E 15 SEAL PLATE 61.99
PTS-SPX3200Z211 16 KIT-HOUSING INSERT&SEAL    PLATE 28.99
PTS-SPX3200Z3 17 BOLT-HOUSING 5.99
PTS-SPX3200Z5 18 BOLT-MOTOR (LIMITED STOCK) 9.99
PTS-SPX4000FG 19 DRAIN PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX3200GA 20 MOUNTING BRACKET TRISTAR 56.99
PTS-SPX3200WF 21 BASE, SHORT RISER 47.99
PTS-SPX3200SR BASE, TALL RISER 47.99
PTS-SPX3400DR4 23 COVER-DISPLAY, VAR SPD PUMP 46.99
PTS-SPX3200LCD N/S DISPLAY-VAR SPD PUMP 606.99
PTS-SPX3400DRKIT N/S KIT-WALL MOUNT, VAR SPD PUMP 133.99
PTS-SPX3400DRCBL N/S CABLE-DISPLAY, VAR SPD PUMP 64.99
PTS-SPX3202Z1VSPE N/S TRISTAR VS POWER END 1777.99
PTS-SPX3200DRCC N/S CABLE-COMMUNICATION, VS PUMP 47.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - TRISTAR VS  SP3200VSP, (W3)SP3202VSP,
SP3200VSPND, (W3)SP3206VSP, SP3206VSPVR
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX3200UNKIT 1 TRISTAR UNION CONN. KIT 57.99
PTS-SPX3200UG 2 UNION GASKET (T-SEAL) 13.99
PTS-SPX3200A 3 PUMP STRAINER HOUSING 381.99
PTS-SPX3200DLS 4 STR COVER KIT 94.99
PTS-SPX3200S 5 STRAINER COVER O-RING 16.99
PTS-SPX3200M 6 STRAINER BASKET 20.99
PTS-SPX3200Z8 7 SCREW-DIFFUSER 15.99
PTS-SPX4000Z1 8 UNION O-RING 20.99
PTS-SPX3200B3 9 DIFFUSER-3HP 46.99
PTS-SPX3200Z1 10 SCREW-IMPELLER 8.99
PTS-SPX3021R 11 IMPELLER RING 8.99
PTS-SPX3210C 12 IMPELLER-1HP W/SCREW 41.99
PTS-SPX3220C IMPELLER-2HP W/SCREW 58.99
PTS-SPX3200SA 13 SHAFT SEAL ASSY. 30.99
PTS-SPX3200T 14 O-RING-HOUSING 10.99
PTS-SPX3200E 15 SEAL PLATE 61.99
PTS-SPX3200Z211 16 KIT-HOUSING INSERT&SEAL    PLATE 28.99
PTS-SPX3200Z3 17 BOLT-HOUSING 5.99
PTS-SPX3200Z5 18 BOLT-MOTOR (LIMITED STOCK) 9.99
PTS-SPX4000FG 19 DRAIN PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX3200GA 20 MOUNTING BRACKET TRISTAR 56.99
PTS-SPX3200WF 21 BASE, SHORT RISER 47.99
PTS-SPX3200SR BASE, TALL RISER 47.99
PTS-SPX3200Q2 22 ADAPTER-MOTOR SUPPORT, TRISTAR VS PUMP 12.99
PTS-SPX3400DR4 23 COVER-DISPLAY, VAR SPD PUMP 46.99
PTS-SPX3400LCD 24A DISPLAY-VAR SPD PUMP 614.99
PTS-SPX3200LCD 24B DISPLAY-VAR SPD PUMP 606.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - MAX-FLO VS SP2300VSP, SP2302VSP,
SP2302VSPND
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX3200DLS 1A STR COVER KIT 94.99
PTS-SPX2300Z4 2 O-RING - STRAINER COVER 14.99
PTS-SPX2300M 3 BASKET-STRAINER 18.99
PTS-SPX2300AA 4 HOUSING-PUMP 422.99
PTS-SPX4000FG 5 DRAIN PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX2700ZPAK 6 HARDWARE PACK 43.99
PTS-SPX2300Z3PAK3 7 SCREW-DIFFUSER, 3 PACK 6.99
PTS-SX220Z2 8 O RING 10.99
PTS-SPX2300B 9 DIFFUSER 43.99
PTS-SPX2300CVS 10 IMPELLER-MAX-FLO XL (SP2715CV) 55.99
PTS-GMX600F 11 VALVE O-RING FOR GM 152 &GM225 25.99
PTS-SPX2700SA 12 SEAL-ASSEMBLY, 5/8 SHAFT 27.99
PTS-SPX2300E 13 SEAL PLATE 53.99
PTS-SPX1600Z52 16 MOUNTING FOOT CAP SCREW 6.99
PTS-SPX2700UNKIT 17 KIT-UNION CONNECTOR 55.99
PTS-SPX3200LCD N/S DISPLAY-VAR SPD PUMP 606.99
PTS-SPX3400DRKIT N/S KIT-WALL MOUNT, VAR SPD PUMP 133.99
PTS-SPXHKIT3 N/S KIT-QUICK FIX, SUPER PUMP 39.99
PTS-SPX3200DRCC N/S CABLE-COMMUNICATION, VS PUMP 47.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - MAXFLO XL  SP2307X10, SP2310X15
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX3200DLS 1A STR COVER KIT 94.99
PTS-SPX2300Z4 2 O-RING - STRAINER COVER 14.99
PTS-SPX2300M 3 BASKET-STRAINER 18.99
PTS-SPX2300AA 4 HOUSING-PUMP 422.99
PTS-SPX4000FG 5 DRAIN PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX2700ZPAK 6 HARDWARE PACK 43.99
PTS-SPX2300Z3PAK3 7 SCREW-DIFFUSER, 3 PACK 6.99
PTS-SX220Z2 8 O RING 10.99
PTS-SPX2700C 9 3/4 HP IMPELLER 76.99
PTS-SPX2707CM IMPELLER-1.0 HP, MAX-FLO II 41.99
PTS-SPX2710CM 1.5 HP IMPELLER 76.99
PTS-GMX600F 10 VALVE O-RING FOR GM 152 &GM225 25.99
PTS-SPX2700SA 11 SEAL-ASSEMBLY, 5/8 SHAFT 27.99
PTS-SPX2300E 13 SEAL PLATE 53.99
PTS-SPX1600Z52 15 MOUNTING FOOT CAP SCREW 6.99
PTS-SPX2700UNKIT 16 KIT-UNION CONNECTOR 55.99
PTS-SPX2705Z1M 18 3/4 HP MOTOR 60/1 PH       MAX RATED 362.99
PTS-SPX2707Z1M 1 HP MOTOR 60/1 PH      MAX RATED 422.99
PTS-SPX2710Z1M 1.5 HP MOTOR 60/1 PH       MAX RATED 466.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - TRISTAR SP3200EE
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX3200UNKIT 1 TRISTAR UNION CONN. KIT 57.99
PTS-SPX3200UG 2 UNION GASKET (T-SEAL) 13.99
PTS-SPX3200A 3 PUMP STRAINER HOUSING 381.99
PTS-SPX3200DLS 4A STR COVER KIT 94.99
PTS-SPX3200S 5 STRAINER COVER O-RING 16.99
PTS-SPX3200M 6 STRAINER BASKET 20.99
PTS-SPX3200Z8 7 SCREW-DIFFUSER 15.99
PTS-SPX4000Z1 8 UNION O-RING 20.99
PTS-SPX3200B3 9 DIFFUSER-3HP 46.99
PTS-SPX3200Z1 10 SCREW-IMPELLER 8.99
PTS-SPX3021R 11 IMPELLER RING 8.99
PTS-SPX3205C 12 IMPELLER 41.99
PTS-SPX3207C 12 IMPELLER-3/4HP W/SCREW 39.99
PTS-SPX3210C 12 IMPELLER-1HP W/SCREW 41.99
PTS-SPX3215C 12 IMPELLER-1-1/2HP W/SCREW 49.99
PTS-SPX3220C 12 IMPELLER-2HP W/SCREW 58.99
PTS-SPX3230C 12 IMPELLER-3HP W/SCREW 58.99
PTS-SPX3230C5 12 IMPELLER-5HP W/SCREW 65.99
PTS-SPX3200SA 13 SHAFT SEAL ASSY. 30.99
PTS-SPX3200T 14 O-RING-HOUSING 10.99
PTS-SPX3200E 15 SEAL PLATE 61.99
PTS-SPX3200Z211 16 KIT-HOUSING INSERT&SEAL    PLATE 28.99
PTS-SPX3200Z3 17 BOLT-HOUSING 5.99
PTS-SPX4000FG 19 DRAIN PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX3200GA 20 MOUNTING BRACKET TRISTAR 56.99
PTS-SPX3200WF 21 BASE, SHORT RISER 47.99
PTS-SPX3200SR 22 BASE, TALL RISER 47.99
PTS-SPX3205Z1BER TRISTAR MTR-1/2HP,SQ FLG 362.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - TRISTAR SP3200EE CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX3207Z1BER TRISTAR MTR-3/4HP,SQ FLG 403.99
PTS-SPX3210Z1BER TRISTAR MTR-1HP,SQ FLG 478.99
PTS-SPX3215Z1BER TRISTAR MTR-1 1/2HP,SQ FLG 552.99
PTS-SPX3220Z1BER TRISTAR MTR-2HP,SQ FLG 639.99
PTS-SPX3230Z1BER TRISTAR MTR-3HP,SQ FLG 752.99
PTS-SPX3240Z1MER MOTOR-5HP SQUARE FLANGE 800.99
PTS-SPX3210Z2BER TRISTAR MTR-1HP,SQ FLG,2SP 592.99
PTS-SPX3215Z2BER TRISTAR MTR-1 1/2HP,SQ     FLG,2SP 633.99
PTS-SPX3220Z1DRV MOTOR - 2 HP, SQ FLG, 3 PH, VA 661.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - SUPER PUMP  SP267007X10/15C,
(W3)SP2600X5A, (W3)SP2605X7A, (W3)SP2607X10A,
(W3)SP2610X15A, (W3)SP2615X20A,(W3)SP2621X25A CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX2605C 17 IMPELLER 55.99
PTS-SPX2607C 17 IMPELLER 58.99
PTS-SPX2610C 17 IMPELLER 59.99
PTS-SPX2615C 17 IMPELLER 67.99
PTS-SPX1621C 17 IMPELLER ASSY 2.5 HP-HH MAX 77.99
PTS-SPX1600Z1M 18A 1/2 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 338.99
PTS-SPX1605Z1M 18A 3/4 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 355.99
PTS-SPX1607Z1M 18A 1 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 393.99
PTS-SPX1610Z1M 18A 1-1/2 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 446.99
PTS-SPX1615Z1M 18A 2 HP MOTOR 60 CYC 1 PH 588.99
PTS-SPX1620Z1M 18A 2-1/2 H MAXRATE MOTOR 712.99
PTS-SPX1607Z2MS 18A 1 HP MAX MTR 2SPDW/SWITCH 526.99
PTS-SPX1610Z2MS 18A 1.5HP MAX MTR 2SPDW/SWITCH 573.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - SUPER PUMP  SP267007X10/15C,(W3)SP2600X5A,
(W3)SP2605X7A, (W3)SP2607X10A,(W3)SP2610X15A, (W3)SP2615X20A,
(W3)SP2621X25A
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX1600AA 1 PUMP HSG/STRAINER 429.99
PTS-SPX1620AA 1 PUMP HSG-STRAINER 2X2 IN 446.99
PTS-SPX1600T 2 HOUSING GASKET 13.99
PTS-SPX1600R 3 DIFFUSER GASKET 5.99
PTS-SPX1600TRA N/S SEAL ASSY KIT 37.99
PTS-SPX1600D 4 STRAINER COVER 98.99
PTS-SPX1600S 5 COVER GASKET 18.99
PTS-SPX1600M 6 BASKET ASSEMBLY 19.99
PTS-SPX1600PN 7 SWIVEL NUT AND KNOB 19.99
PTS-SPX1600V N/S PIPE PLUG 2.99
PTS-SPX4000FG 8 DRAIN PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX2600G1 9 MTG FEET - LONG SET 59.99
PTS-SPX1600Z52 N/S MOUNTING FOOT CAP SCREW 6.99
PTS-SPX1600Z2 10A SEAL ASSY 21.99
PTS-SPX1600Z2VIT 10B SEAL ASSY, VITON 31.99
PTS-SPX1600F5 11 MOTOR MTG PLATE 70.99
PTS-SPX1600Z4 12 HOUSING SCREW CAP 7.99
PTS-SPX0125Z44 13 SET 4 CAP SCREWS 14.99
PTS-SPX0125F 14 SLINGER FOR MOTOR SHAFT 4.99
PTS-SPX2600B 15 DIFFUSER 53.99
PTS-SPX1616B 15 DIFFUSER 59.99
PTS-SPX2600EF5 16 SEAL & MTR PLATE 89.99
PTS-SPX1611E5 16 SEAL PLATE 66.99
PTS-SPXHKIT3 N/S KIT-QUICK FIX, SUPER PUMP 39.99
PTS-SPX2600C 17 IMPELLER 53.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - SUPER II PUMP  SP3005X7, SP3007X10
SP3010X15, SP3015X20, SP3020X25, SP3025X30
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX3000AA 1 PUMP HOUSING/STRAINER 516.99
PTS-SPX3100AAZ 1 PUMP HOUSING/STRAINER (1-1/2 X1-1/2) 375.99
PTS-SPX3020AA 1 PUMP HOUSING/STRAINER 526.99
PTS-SPX3120AAZ 1 PUMP HOUSING/STRAINER (2X2) 358.99
PTS-SPX3000M 2 BASKET 30.99
PTS-SPX3000S 3 STRAINER COVER O-RING 22.99
PTS-SPX3000D 4A STRAINER COVER 99.99
PTS-SPX3100D 4B STRAINER COVER -THRD- 95.99
PTS-SPX3100DB 4C COVER-SUPER II STRNR, BIGUAN 66.99
PTS-SPX3100T PUMP COVER TOOL 16.99
PTS-SPX3000T 5 HOUSING GASKET 15.99
PTS-SPX1600R DIFFUSER GASKET 5.99
PTS-SPXHKIT2 QUICK FIX KIT, SUPER II PUMP 42.99
PTS-SPX2600B 6 DIFFUSER 53.99
PTS-SPX3000BN 6 DIFFUSER 58.99
PTS-SPX3000B 6 DIFFUSER 2-1/2 X 3 HP 58.99
PTS-SPX3021B 6 DIFFUSER 61.99
PTS-SPX3005R 7 IMPELLER RING 8.99
PTS-SPX3021R 7 IMPELLER RING 8.99
PTS-SPX1600Z2 9 SEAL ASSY 21.99
PTS-SPX3020E 10 SEAL PLATE 2-1/2 & 3 HP 80.99
PTS-SPX0125Z44 11 SET 4 CAP SCREWS 14.99
PTS-SPX0125F 12 SLINGER FOR MOTOR SHAFT 4.99
PTS-SPX3000F 13 MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE 79.99
PTS-SPX1600Z4 14 HOUSING SCREW CAP 7.99
PTS-SPX3000Z26 FLAT WASHER SET 5.99
PTS-SPX3000GA 16 MOUNTING BRACKET W/ADAPTER 59.99
PTS-SPX1600Z52 17 MOUNTING FOOT CAP SCREW 6.99
PTS-SPX1600V 18 PIPE PLUG 2.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - SUPER II PUMP  SP3005X7, SP3007X10
SP3010X15, SP3015X20, SP3020X25, SP3025X30 CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX1700FG 18 PIPE PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-RSX750PAK1C UNION CONNECTOR PAK CANADA 20.99
PTS-SPX2605C 8 IMPELLER 55.99
PTS-SPX3005C 8 3/4 HP IMPELLER 55.99
PTS-SPX2607C 8 IMPELLER 58.99
PTS-SPX3007C 8 1 HP IMPELLER 58.99
PTS-SPX2610C 8 IMPELLER 59.99
PTS-SPX3010C 8 1.5HP IMPELLER 59.99
PTS-SPX2615C 8 IMPELLER 67.99
PTS-SPX3016C 8 IMPELLER-2 HP 73.99
PTS-SPX3020CKIT 8 IMPELLER/DIFFUSER UPGRADE KIT 50.99
PTS-SPX3021C 8 IMPELLER-2 1/2 HP 79.99
PTS-SPX3025CKIT 8 KIT-IMPELLER UPGRADE, 3 HP IT 67.99
PTS-SPX3026C 8 IMPELLER-3 HP 79.99
PTS-SPX1605Z1M 15 3/4 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 355.99
PTS-SPX1607Z1M 15 1 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 393.99
PTS-SPX1610Z1M 15 1-1/2 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 446.99
PTS-SPX1615Z1M 15 2 HP MOTOR 60 CYC 1 PH 588.99
PTS-SPX1620Z1M 15 2-1/2 H MAXRATE MOTOR 712.99
PTS-SPX1625Z1M 15 3HP MAXRATE MOTOR 955.99
PTS-SPX1610Z2MS 15 1.5HP MAX MTR 2SPDW/SWITCH 573.99
PTS-SPX1615Z2M 15 MOTOR 2 HP 828.99
PTS-SPX1620Z2M 15 MOTOR 2.5 HP 934.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - E-Z FLO  SP3105X7, SP3107X10, SP3110X15,
SP3115X20, SP3120X25
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX3100D 1 STRAINER COVER -THRD- 95.99
PTS-SPX3000S 2 STRAINER COVER O-RING 22.99
PTS-SPX3000M 3 BASKET 30.99
PTS-SPX1700FG 4 PIPE PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX3100AA 5 PUMP STRAINER-- EZFLOW 506.99
PTS-SPX3120AA 5 PUMP HOUSING STRAINER 514.99
PTS-SPX1600R 6 DIFFUSER GASKET 5.99
PTS-SPX3000BN 7 DIFFUSER 58.99
PTS-SPX3021B 7 DIFFUSER 61.99
PTS-SPX3005C 8 3/4 HP IMPELLER 55.99
PTS-SPX3007C 8 1 HP IMPELLER 58.99
PTS-SPX3010C 8 1.5HP IMPELLER 59.99
PTS-SPX3016C 8 IMPELLER-2 HP 73.99
PTS-SPX3021C 8 IMPELLER-2 1/2 HP 79.99
PTS-SPX1600Z2 9 SEAL ASSY 21.99
PTS-SPX3000T 10 HOUSING GASKET 15.99
PTS-SPX3020E 11 SEAL PLATE 2-1/2 & 3 HP 80.99
PTS-SPX3000F 12 MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE 79.99
PTS-SPX1600Z4 13A HOUSING SCREW CAP 7.99
PTS-SPX3000Z26 13 FLAT WASHER SET 5.99
PTS-SPX0125Z44 14 SET 4 CAP SCREWS 14.99
PTS-SPX3000GA 15 MOUNTING BRACKET W/ADAPTER 59.99
PTS-SPX1600Z52 16 MOUNTING FOOT CAP SCREW 6.99
PTS-SPX0125F 17 SLINGER FOR MOTOR SHAFT 4.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - NORTHSTAR SPX4000X
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX3200UNKIT 1 TRISTAR UNION CONN. KIT 57.99
PTS-SPX4000UNPAK2 UNION PAK 2" CURVED (LIMITED STOCK) 31.99
PTS-SPX3200UG 2 UNION GASKET (T-SEAL) 13.99
PTS-SPX4000TS STRAINER COVER T-RING 21.99
PTS-CX400G FILTER HEAD "O" RING 53.99
PTS-GMX600F VALVE O-RING FOR GM 152 &GM225 25.99
PTS-SPX4000CLO 6,7 KIT-NSTAR, STRAINER COVER (LIMITED STOCK) 128.99
PTS-SPX4000DLT STR COVER KIT 171.99
PTS-SPX4000T 8 SEAL PLATE O-RING 41.99
PTS-SPX4000Z1 9 UNION O-RING 20.99
PTS-SPX3021R 11 IMPELLER RING 8.99
PTS-SPX4010CKIT 12 IMPELLER KIT- 1.5 HP 90.99
PTS-SPX4015CKIT 12 IMPELLER KIT- 2 HP 98.99
PTS-SPX4020CKIT 12 IMPELLER KIT- 2.5 HP 104.99
PTS-SPX4025CKIT 12 IMPELLER KIT- 3 HP 106.99
PTS-SPX3200SA 13 SHAFT SEAL ASSY. 30.99
PTS-SPX4000E 14 SEAL PLATE KIT 129.99
PTS-SPX0125Z44 15 SET 4 CAP SCREWS 14.99
PTS-SPX4000F 16 MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE 83.99
PTS-SPX4000K 17 MOTOR LOCK RING 95.99
PTS-SPX4000FG 19,20 DRAIN PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX4000GA 21 MOUNTING BASE W/ADAPTOR 72.99
PTS-SPX1600Z52 22 MOUNTING FOOT CAP SCREW 6.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - MAX-FLO  SP2800X5, SP2805X7, SP2807X10,
SP2810X15, SP2815X20
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX2800AA PUMP HSG/STRAINER (95) 371.99
PTS-SPX1250LA CLEAR LEXAN PUMP COVER 67.99
PTS-SPX0125T STR COVER GASKET 9.99
PTS-SPX1250RA STRAINER BASKET ASSY 17.99
PTS-SPX2800M STRAINER BASKET ASSY (95) 16.99
PTS-SPX1250Z4 PUMP STRAINER COVER KNOB 21.99
PTS-SPX1600PN SWIVEL NUT AND KNOB 19.99
PTS-SPX1600T HOUSING GASKET 13.99
PTS-SPX1600R DIFFUSER GASKET 5.99
PTS-SPX1600TRA SEAL ASSY KIT 37.99
PTS-SPX1600V PIPE PLUG 2.99
PTS-SPX1700FG PIPE PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX2600G1 MTG FEET - LONG SET 59.99
PTS-SPX1600Z52 MOUNTING FOOT CAP SCREW 6.99
PTS-SPX1600Z2 SEAL ASSY 21.99
PTS-SPX1600F5 MOTOR MTG PLATE 70.99
PTS-SPX1600Z4 HOUSING SCREW CAP 7.99
PTS-SPX0125Z44 SET 4 CAP SCREWS 14.99
PTS-SPX0125F SLINGER FOR MOTOR SHAFT 4.99
PTS-SPX2800B DIFFUSER 53.99
PTS-SPX2600EF5 SEAL & MTR PLATE 89.99
PTS-SPXHKIT1 QUICK FIX KIT, MAX-FLO PUMP 42.99
PTS-SPX2800AAC PUMP HSG/STRAINER (95)     CONVERSION KIT 471.99
PTS-SPX2600C IMPELLER 53.99
PTS-SPX2605C IMPELLER 55.99
PTS-SPX2610C IMPELLER 59.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - MAX-FLO  SP2800X5, SP2805X7, SP2807X10,
SP2810X15, SP2815X20 CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX2615C IMPELLER 67.99
PTS-SPX1600Z1M 1/2 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 338.99
PTS-SPX1605Z1M 3/4 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 355.99
PTS-SPX1607Z1M 1 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 393.99
PTS-SPX1610Z1M 1-1/2 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 446.99
PTS-SPX1615Z1M 2 HP MOTOR 60 CYC 1 PH 588.99
PTS-SPX1610Z2MS 1.5HP MAX MTR 2SPDW/SWITCH 573.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - ULTRA PRO  SP2290, SP2295, SP2290ET,
SP2295ET CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX1515C 20 RETAINER CLIP 11.99
PTS-SPX5500M 21 BASE-MATRIX PUMPS 47.99
PTS-SPX1550WA5 22 CORDSET 14/3  -26 FT LG-105C 74.99
PTS-SPX5500MFB 23 MATRIX FOAM BLOCK-NOISE RED 12.99
PTS-ECX1108A MOUNTING SCREW W/WASHER 4.99
PTS-SPX2000E 24 BAFFLE 10.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - E-Z FLO  SP3105X7, SP3107X10, SP3110X15,
SP3115X20, SP3120X25 CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX1605Z1M 18 3/4 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 355.99
PTS-SPX1607Z1M 18 1 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 393.99
PTS-SPX1610Z1M 18 1-1/2 HP MAXRATE MOTOR 446.99
PTS-SPX1615Z1M 18 2 HP MOTOR 60 CYC 1 PH 588.99
PTS-SPX1620Z1M 18 2-1/2 H MAXRATE MOTOR 712.99
PTS-SPX3005R 19 IMPELLER RING 8.99
PTS-SPX3021R 19 IMPELLER RING 8.99
PTS-SPX3100T PUMP COVER TOOL 16.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - MAX-FLO II  SP2705X7(EE), SP2707X10(2),
SP2710X15(2), SP2715X20(2)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX2700DLS 1A KIT-STRAINER COVER 99.99
PTS-SPX2700Z4 2 'O'RING - STRAINER COVER   #432 3.99
PTS-SPX2700M 3 STRAINER BASKET 23.99
PTS-SPX2700AA 4 HOUSING-PUMP 430.99
PTS-SPX4000FG 5 DRAIN PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX2700ZPAK 6 HARDWARE PACK 43.99
PTS-SPX2700Z3 7 SCREW-DIFFUSER 6.99
PTS-SX220Z2 8 O RING 10.99
PTS-GMX600F 9 VALVE O-RING FOR GM 152 &GM225 25.99
PTS-GMX600F 11 VALVE O-RING FOR GM 152 &GM225 25.99
PTS-SPX2700EKIT 12 KIT-SEAL PLATE/DIFFUSER, MAX-F 81.99
PTS-SPX3200Z5 13 BOLT-MOTOR (LIMITED STOCK) 9.99
PTS-SPX2700UNKIT 15 KIT-UNION CONNECTOR 55.99
PTS-SPX3200UG UNION GASKET (T-SEAL) 13.99
PTS-SPX2700C 10 3/4 HP IMPELLER 76.99
PTS-SPX2707CM 10 IMPELLER-1.0 HP, MAX-FLO II 41.99
PTS-SPX2710CM 10 1.5 HP IMPELLER 76.99
PTS-SPX2705Z1M 3/4 HP MOTOR 60/1 PH       MAX RATED 362.99
PTS-SPX2707Z1M 1 HP MOTOR 60/1 PH      MAX RATED 422.99
PTS-SPX2710Z1M 1.5 HP MOTOR 60/1 PH       MAX RATED 466.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - POWERFLO II  VL2280 & VL2285
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX8100LDS 1 STRAINER COVER KIT 55.99
PTS-SPX8100S 2 STRAINER COVER O-RING 9.99
PTS-SPX8100M 3 STRAINER BASKET 16.99
PTS-SPX8100UNAUPAK 4 UNION CONNECTOR KIT 20.99
PTS-SPX8100UNBPAK 5 UNION CONNECTOR KIT 20.99
PTS-SPX8100UNO 6 UNION O-RING 4.99
PTS-SPX8100AA 7 PUMP HOUSING 101.99
PTS-SPX1700FG 8 PIPE PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SX180KKIT 9 VL SERIES HOUSING SCREW KIT 4.99
PTS-VLX2280G 10 VL SERIES BASE 21.99
PTS-SPX0714Z2 11 VL SERIES SHROUD LOWER SCREW K 1.99
PTS-GMX600F 12 VALVE O-RING FOR GM 152 &GM225 25.99
PTS-SPX8100R 13 DIFFUSER GASKET 4.99
PTS-SPX8100B 14 DIFFUSER 21.99
PTS-VLX1280TC 15 VL SERIES IMPELLER 15.99
PTS-SPX1600Z2 16 SEAL ASSY 21.99
PTS-SPX8100E 17 SEAL PLATE 41.99
PTS-SPX2700Z3PAK4 18 VL SERIES SHROUD UPPER SCREW K 2.99
PTS-VLX2280AM2 19 VL SERIES REAR SHROUD 19.99
PTS-SPX8100Z1 21 MOTOR CAP SCREW 5.99
PTS-VLX2280AM1 22 VL SERIES FRONT SHROUD 19.99
PTS-VLX2280Z1C 23 VL SERIES 1 HP MOTOR 362.99
PTS-SPX1500Q6 24 VL SERIES SLINGER 3.99
PTS-AX6060Z1 25 SCR-1/4 TYPE B X 1.25 10 PK 13.99
PTS-SPX1550WA5CH 26 SUB SPX1550WA5 100.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - MATRIX PUMP
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX5500D 1 STRAINER COVER W/LOCK RING 113.99
PTS-SPX5500H 2 STRAINER HOUSING O-RING 9.99
PTS-SPX5500F 3 STRAINER BASKET 23.99
PTS-SPX5500G 4 STRAINER RETAINER/"C" CLIP 10.99
PTS-SPX5500C 5 STRAINER HOUSING 111.99
PTS-SPX1700FG 6 PIPE PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX5500K 7 STRAINER "O"RING 3.99
PTS-SPX0714Z48 8 SCREW,#14X1/4-B PAN HEAD 13.99
PTS-SPX5500B 9 PUMP COVER 84.99
PTS-SPX0710XZ5 10 HOUSING "O"RING 12.99
PTS-SPX1591F 11 1HP IMPELLER 50.99
PTS-SPX1500KA 12 SEAL ASSY 19.99
PTS-SPX5500A 13 PUMP HOUSING 99.99
PTS-SPX5500E1 14 MOTOR HOUSING 85.99
PTS-SPX1509Z1UF 15A 1 HP ULTRAPRO MOTOR 287.99
PTS-SPX2090A 16 MOTOR HOUSING 99.99
PTS-SPX2090CAM 17A END BELL 56.99
PTS-SPX2090CETM 17B END BELL ELECTRONIC 230.99
PTS-SPX2090C2ET 17C END BELL 2 SP ELE KIT 268.99
PTS-SPX2090C2 17D END BELL 2 SPEED KIT 51.99
PTS-SP1500UNPAK2 18 UNION CONNECTOR PAK 20.99
PTS-SPX5500M 19 BASE-MATRIX PUMPS 47.99
PTS-ECX1325R 2 POS REPLACEMENT ROCKER SWITCH 24.99
PTS-ECX13252R 3 POS REPLACEMENT ROCKER SWITCH 39.99
PTS-ECX1108A MOUNTING SCREW W/WASHER 4.99
PTS-SPX5500MFB MATRIX FOAM BLOCK-NOISE RED 12.99
PTS-SPX1500Q5 SHAFT SLEEVE 2.99
PTS-SPX2000E BAFFLE 10.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - TURBO FLO II
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX2700DLS 1,2 KIT-STRAINER COVER 99.99
PTS-SPX2700Z4 2 'O'RING - STRAINER COVER   #432 3.99
PTS-SPX2700M 3 STRAINER BASKET 23.99
PTS-SPX5700AALL 4 HOUSING-ASSEMBLY LESS LABEL 421.99
PTS-SPX1495Z1 5 SP1408GR 4.99
PTS-SPX2700Z3 6 SCREW-DIFFUSER 6.99
PTS-SPX5700B 7 DIFFUSER 8.99
PTS-SPX1591FM 8 IMPELLER-NEW TURBO-FLO II 72.99
PTS-SPX5500H 9 STRAINER HOUSING O-RING 9.99
PTS-SPX1500KA 10 SEAL ASSY 19.99
PTS-SPX5700E 11 SEAL PLATE 13.99
PTS-AX6060Z1 12 SCR-1/4 TYPE B X 1.25 10 PK 13.99
PTS-SPX1509Z1UF 13A 1 HP ULTRAPRO MOTOR 287.99
PTS-SPX1514Z1UF 13B MOTOR 1.5HP ULTRAPRO 60HZ 295.99
PTS-SPX1514Z2UF 13C MOTOR 1.5HP ULTRAPRO 2SPD 403.99
PTS-SPX5700AM 14 MOTOR SHROUD 51.99
PTS-SPX2700Z3 15 SCREW-DIFFUSER 6.99
PTS-SPX5700CA 16A END BELL ASSY 52.99
PTS-SPX5700CA2 16B END BELL ASSY 2SP 42.99
PTS-ECX1325R 18A 2 POS REPLACEMENT ROCKER SWITCH 24.99
PTS-ECX13252R 18B 3 POS REPLACEMENT ROCKER SWITCH 39.99
PTS-SPX1550WA5 19 CORDSET 14/3  -26 FT LG-105C 74.99
PTS-SPX5700G 20 MOTOR SUPPORT 6.99
PTS-SPX5700H 21 PUMP BASE 36.99
PTS-SPX2700Z2 22 HOUSING NUT 1.99
PTS-SPX5700Z4 23 BOLT 1.99
PTS-ECX1109 24 WASHER 1.99
HAYWARD - PUMP PARTS - ULTRA PRO  SP2290, SP2295, SP2290ET,
SP2295ET
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SPX1500D2A 1 CLEAR LEXAN STR COVER W/O-R 59.99
PTS-SPX1500P 2 O RING 12.99
PTS-SPX1500LX 3 STRAINER BASKET ASSY-LARGE 21.99
PTS-SPX1500CAP 4 STRAINER HOUSING-PPL 90.99
PTS-SPX1700FG 5 PIPE PLUG W/GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX1500W 7 STRAINER O-RING 5.99
PTS-SPX1500N2 8 HOUSING BOLT 2.99
PTS-SPX1580BP 9 HOUSING COVER(GFP) 98.99
PTS-SPX1580Z1 10 HOUSING O-RING 15.99
PTS-SPX1500E 11 1/2 HP IMPELLER 47.99
PTS-SPX1500KA 12 SEAL ASSY 19.99
PTS-SPX1580AAP 13 PUMP HOUSING 119.99
PTS-SPX1500Y2 14 HOUSING NUT 1.99
PTS-SPX1500Q5 15 SHAFT SLEEVE 2.99
PTS-SPX1509Z1UF 16A 1 HP ULTRAPRO MOTOR 287.99
PTS-SPX1514Z2UF 16B MOTOR 1.5HP ULTRAPRO 2SPD 403.99
PTS-SPX1514Z1UF 16C MOTOR 1.5HP ULTRAPRO 60HZ 295.99
PTS-SPX2090B 17 ULTRA PRO SHROUD 20.99
PTS-SPX2090A 18 MOTOR HOUSING 99.99
PTS-SPX2090C 19A END BELL 51.99
PTS-SPX1515C 19B RETAINER CLIP 11.99
PTS-SPX2090C2ET 19C END BELL 2 SP ELE KIT 268.99
PTS-ECX1325R 2 POS REPLACEMENT ROCKER SWITCH 24.99
PTS-ECX13252R 3 POS REPLACEMENT ROCKER SWITCH 39.99